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Women / 9 / Junior A

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon392
San Mateo

9.575 9.775 9.4509.550 38.350
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Courtney Blackson393
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.850 9.4759.275 37.950
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Claire Dean405
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.450 9.5259.150 37.375
3 5 7 1 3 

3 

Ciena Alipio407
West Valley

8.850 8.925 9.4259.600 36.800
9 9 1 4T 4 

4 

Jacquelyn Moran408
Airborne

8.800 9.700 9.3258.900 36.725
11T 3 8 6 5 

5 

Leila Walton396
NBAA

9.075 9.400 8.9258.725 36.125
7 6 9 11T 6 

6 

Anna Holtan394
Champion

8.675 8.675 8.9509.350 35.650
15 11 3 10 7 

7 

Giana Locke397
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.650 8.9758.600 35.350
5 12 11 8T 8 

8 

Ava Scafani399
Cal-Star

8.825 9.550 8.6508.300 35.325
10 4 16 15 9 

9 

Kristen Kuhn395
Peninsula

8.800 7.700 9.4259.200 35.125
11T 15 5 4T 10 

10 

Valerie Mostajo401
NBAA

8.800 8.225 8.7759.175 34.975
11T 14 6 13 11 

11 

Kaylie Barrera391
Redwood Empire

8.925 8.475 8.9258.575 34.900
8 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Madelyn Eugenio406
NBAA

8.600 9.225 8.7008.325 34.850
16 7 15 14 13 

13 

Emily Rakestraw400
HD

9.150 8.775 8.4508.400 34.775
4 10 14 16 14 

14 

Madison Pilger404
HD

9.100 7.000 9.0758.525 33.700
6 17 13 7 15 

15 

Rachel Burdick403
Accel

8.750 7.150 8.9758.625 33.500
14 16 10 8T 16 

16 

Jaudai Lopes398
Head Over Heels

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
17 8 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / Junior B

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madeline Gose380
Elite

9.550 9.350 9.3009.250 37.450
1 4 3 4T 1 

1 

Maya Green381
Airborne

9.075 9.075 9.4759.200 36.825
5 8 4T 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Varize387
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.850 9.1259.200 36.550
2 10T 4T 8T 3 

3 

Mia Takekawa375
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.725 9.3508.300 36.525
3T 1 15T 3 4T

4T

Kaya Madden379
Head Over Heels

8.875 8.850 9.5259.275 36.525
13 10T 1T 1 4T

4T

Maahiya Atluri384
Twisters

9.000 8.975 9.3009.150 36.425
8 9 6 4T 6 

6 

Briana Medvecki385
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.325 9.2508.725 36.250
9T 5T 10 7 7 

7 

Teadora Michovsky374
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.650 9.1258.400 36.075
12 2 13 8T 8 

8 

Madison Shasky376
Edge

9.025 9.225 9.3008.500 36.050
6T 7 12 4T 9 

9 

Emily Rudolph373
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.750 9.0508.975 35.725
9T 13 8 10T 10 

10 

Karsyn Campbell377
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.525 8.9508.375 35.575
14 3 14 13 11 

11 

Luciana Gonzales389
CCGI

9.025 7.775 8.8759.050 34.725
6T 16 7 14 12 

12 

Alexa Frost386
CYC

8.350 9.325 8.3008.600 34.575
15 5T 11 18 13T

13T

Kirstin Wong378
IGC

9.150 8.825 8.6008.000 34.575
3T 12 17 17 13T

13T

Kimmy Dennington383
Classic

8.925 8.300 9.0008.300 34.525
11 15 15T 12 15 

15 

Mariah Schlapfer390
Elite

7.900 8.525 8.6259.275 34.325
16 14 1T 16 16 

16 

Blake Gozashti *388
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 0.000 9.0508.900 17.950
17T 17T 9 10T 17 

17 

Camille Paradis *382
Pacific West

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
17T 17T 18 15 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / Junior C

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kylie Hilton356
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.550 9.2759.250 37.425
3T 2 2T 4T 1 

1 

Charissa Chou357
Airborne

9.500 8.900 9.5759.375 37.350
2 12 1 1 2 

2 

Samantha Hoston363
Byers Roseville

9.075 9.600 9.2759.250 37.200
9T 1 2T 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Calkins372
Airborne

9.150 9.400 9.4008.800 36.750
7T 4 10 3 4 

4 

Mina Harris355
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.425 9.4758.750 36.675
11 3 11 2 5 

5 

Destiny Watley368
CCGI

9.075 9.325 9.0759.125 36.600
9T 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Madison Isaak370
Clovis

9.525 8.750 9.1759.075 36.525
1 13 6 7T 7 

7 

Hannah Skepner365
Edge

8.950 9.300 9.2259.025 36.500
13 8 7 6 8 

8 

Maya Uemura366
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.150 8.9008.925 36.250
5 9T 9 14T 9 

9 

Emma Gable362
Pacific West

9.200 8.725 9.1259.100 36.150
6 14 5 9 10 

10 

Kenna Minakawa369
Pacific West

9.150 9.150 8.9758.525 35.800
7T 9T 12T 12 11 

11 

Sachi Abe359
Pacific West

9.000 8.925 9.0008.525 35.450
12 11 12T 11 12 

12 

Lynse Griswold371
Dream Xtreme

9.350 8.600 9.1758.250 35.375
3T 15 14T 7T 13 

13 

Lauren Maxwell360
San Mateo

8.825 9.325 8.9008.250 35.300
14T 6T 14T 14T 14 

14 

Tess Callan358
Twisters

8.825 9.375 8.9508.125 35.275
14T 5 18 13 15 

15 

Sophia Maino364
Performance Athletic

0.000 7.725 8.5508.250 24.525
16T 16 14T 17 16 

16 

Jessica Carter *361
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 8.9009.000 17.900
16T 17T 8 14T 17 

17 

Heather Finger367
NBAA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
16T 17T 14T 18 18 

18 
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